
BUS 16 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:49 PM - Stop / Walnut St & 4th

2:50 PM - Stop / N 3rd St & Walnut St

2:51 PM - Stop / Grand St & N 3rd St

2:52 PM - Stop / Grand St & N 2nd St

2:53 PM - Stop / North 2nd St & Hague

2:54 PM - Stop / N 2nd St & N Adams St

2:56 PM - Stop / Church Parking Lot (Brain Station)

2:58 PM - Stop / 229 North Adams St

2:59 PM - Stop / North 3rd St & Moore

3:00 PM - Stop / 234 North 5th St

3:01 PM - Stop / Moore St & N 5th St

3:02 PM - Stop / Ann St & N 5th St

3:03 PM - Stop / N Adams St & N 5th St



3:04 PM - Stop / N Adams St & Gray St.

3:10 PM - Stop / 807 Collins Ave

3:11 PM - Stop / 1511 Robert Thompson Ln

3:13 PM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Robert Thompson Ln

3:14 PM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Natchez Dr

3:19 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:49 PM - Stop / Walnut St & 4th

2:50 PM - Stop / N 3rd St & Walnut St

2:51 PM - Stop / Grand St & N 3rd St

2:52 PM - Stop / Grand St & N 2nd St

2:53 PM - Stop / North 2nd St & Hague

2:54 PM - Stop / N 2nd St & N Adams St

2:56 PM - Stop / Church Parking Lot (Brain Station)

2:58 PM - Stop / 229 North Adams St

2:59 PM - Stop / North 3rd St & Moore

3:00 PM - Stop / 234 North 5th St

3:01 PM - Stop / Moore St & N 5th St

3:02 PM - Stop / Ann St & N 5th St

3:03 PM - Stop / N Adams St & N 5th St



3:04 PM - Stop / N Adams St & Gray St.

3:10 PM - Stop / 807 Collins Ave

3:11 PM - Stop / 1511 Robert Thompson Ln

3:13 PM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Robert Thompson Ln

3:14 PM - Stop / Charlotte Dr & Natchez Dr

3:19 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary


